Rev: 011624© 2024 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
littelfuse.com
1 of 2
Installation Instructions
MDB5 Series 5 Way Power Distribution Module
Part Numbers: 07985001ZXS, 07985002ZXS, 07985003ZXS,
07985004ZXS
Description

Torque: 9±1 N·m
Step by step images shown in Figure 2 on page 2.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION
07985001ZXS MDB 5 Way  32VDC
07985002ZXS MDB 5 Way 70VDC
07985003ZXS MDB 5 Way 32VDC W/ Seal Kit
07985004ZXS MDB 5 Way 70VDC W/ Seal Kit
Rev: 011624© 2024 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
littelfuse.com
2 of 2
Installation Instructions